EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	Offer	οf	Terms

Provider offers ti	ne same privacy protections fol	and in this DPA between it and Central Berkshire Regional Schoo
District ("Origina	ating LEA") which is dated	, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who
accepts this Gene	eral Offer of Privacy Terms ("Ge	eneral Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer sha
extend only to p	rivacy protections, and Provide	er's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms
such as price, ter	m, or schedule of services, or to	o any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and
_		the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the
•		der may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a materia
change in the app	olicable privacy statutes; (2) a m	naterial change in the services and products listed in the originating
Service Agreeme	nt; or three (3) years after the	date of Provider's signature to this Form.
	should send the signed <u>Exhibit</u> ppenmath.com	<u>: "E"</u> to Provider at the following email address:
MYOPENMĄŢĦ,		
BY: David Lippman (Sur	<i>DOMAN</i> 23, 2022 09:38 PDT)	Date: 06/20/2022
	David Linnan	Describerat
Printed Name:	David Lippman	Title/Position: President

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the **Central Berkshire Regional School District** and the Provider.

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: <u>Paul Smith</u> Date: <u>2023-11-25</u>

Printed Name: Paul Smith Title: Curriculum Coordinator

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Windham Southeast Su DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Gary Parzych

Title: Technology Coordinator

Address: 53 Green Street Brattleboro, VT 05301

Phone: 8022543730

Email: gparzych@wsesdvt.org